Term of Lease. 

a) The original term of the Lease shall be for a three (3) year period commencing 

on Month XX, 202_ and terminating on Month XX, 202__ (the "Term"). 

b) During the Term of this Lease, Lessee shall pay to Lessor as rent the sum of 

One Thousand Four Hundred Forty-Four Dollars ($1,444.00) per month, once all 

the costs of the tenant improvements have been recovered by the Lessee. In no 

event will the City cover costs of tenant improvements in excess of total rents. 

c) The annual rent will be paid by the Lessee to the Lessor in advance of the 27 th